WINDOW STICKER

2018 Chevrolet Tahoe 2WD 4dr Commercial Interior: - Jet Black
5.3L/325 CID Gas/Ethanol V8 Exterior 1: - Summit White

6-Speed Automatic

CODE
CC15706
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MODEL
2018 Chevrolet Tahoe 2WD 4dr Commercial

OPTIONS

COMMERCIAL PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP

IDENTIFIER FOR PPV

REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY PACKAGE

SEAT DELETE, THIRD ROW PASSENGER

SEATING, FRONT 40/20/40 SPLIT-BENCH, 3-PASSENGER

SAFETY BELTS, 3-POINT, DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER IN ALL SEATING
BID ASSISTANCE

GVWR, 6800 LBS. (3084 KG)

CAPLESS FUEL FILL

DOOR HANDLES, BODY-COLOR

EMISSIONS, FEDERAL REQUIREMENTS

SUMMIT WHITE

REAR AXLE, 3.08 RATIO

JET BLACK, CLOTH SEAT TRIM

INSTRUMENTATION, ANALOG

AUDIO SYSTEM, CHEVROLET MYLINK RADIO WITH 8" DIAGONAL COLOR TO
BATTERY, AUXILIARY, 730 CCA

KEY, 2-SIDED

ALTERNATOR, 170 AMPS, HIGH OUTPUT

ENGINE, 5.3L ECOTEC3 V8 WITH ACTIVE FUEL MANAGEMENT, DIRECT INJE
LUGGAGE RACK, DELETE

TRANSMISSION, 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED
SKID PLATE PACKAGE

EXTERIOR ORNAMENTATION DELETE

POWER OUTLETS, 4 AUXILIARY, 12-VOLT

POWER SUPPLY, 100-AMP, AUXILIARY BATTERY, REAR ELECTRICAL CENTE
POWER SUPPLY, 50-AMP, POWER SUPPLY, AUXILIARY BATTERY

POWER SUPPLY, 120-AMP, (4) 30-AMP CIRCUIT, PRIMARY BATTERY

TIRES, P265/60R17 ALL-SEASON, POLICE, V-RATED

WHEELS, 17" X 8" (43.2 CM X 20.3 CM) STEEL, POLICE, BLACK

WHEEL, 17" X 8" (43.2 CM X 20.3 CM) FULL-SIZE, STEEL SPARE
THEFT-DETERRENT SYSTEM, VEHICLE, PASS-KEY llI

ONSTAR, DELETE

Exterior 2: - No color has been selected.

MSRP
$46,340.00

$0.00
-$3,510.00
$75.00
INC
$0.00
INC
$0.00
INC
INC
INC
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
INC
$0.00
INC
INC
INC
$0.00
INC
$0.00
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
INC
-$85.00

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as
guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 523.0, Data updated 12/27/2017
© Copyright 1986-2012 Chrome Data Solutions, LP. All rights reserved.
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WINDOW STICKER

UN9
VPV
vQ2
Z56
ZAK
ZY1

RADIO SUPPRESSION PACKAGE, WITH GROUND STRAPS
SHIP THRU, PRODUCED IN ARLINGTON ASSEMBLY
FLEET PROCESSING OPTION

SUSPENSION PACKAGE, HEAVY-DUTY, POLICE-RATED
TIRE, SPARE, P265/60R17 ALL-SEASON, POLICE, V-RATED
PAINT SCHEME, SOLID APPLICATION

SUBTOTAL
Advert/Adjustments
Destination Charge
TOTAL PRICE

Est City: 16.00 mpg
Est Highway: 23.00 mpg
Est Highway Cruising Range: 598.00 mi

INC
INC
$0.00
INC
INC
$0.00

$42,820.00
$0.00
$1,295.00
$44,115.00

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as
guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 523.0, Data updated 12/27/2017
© Copyright 1986-2012 Chrome Data Solutions, LP. All rights reserved.
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QUOTE WORKSHEET

QUOTE WORKSHEET - 2018 Fleet/Non-Retail CC15706 2WD 4dr Commercial

MSRP
Destination Charge
Cptional Equipment
Dealer Advertising
Discount and Bid Assistance
Accessories

Whelen Premium Unmarked Pkg

Whelen Vertex Super LED's in corner

Cencom Controller

American Aluminum K8 Unit
Hot and Pop w/ Pro Remote Door Opener

$1

Cool Fan and Heat Alarm w/ Window Guards

Headlight Flashers
Whelen Grill LED's
Siren and Speaker
Havis console w/ Armyrest, ¢
Whelen LED's in rear gtr pa

$46,340.00
$1,295.00
($3.520.00)
$0.00
($12,746.95)

$2,360.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,285.00

,368.00

$489.00

$0.00
$0.00

$155.20

upholder, outlets
nel

All lights Biue except corner LED's

Install
Total Accessories
Taxable Price

TOTAL

Customer Signature / Date

Report content is based on current data versio
guidelines. Actual unit performance will depen

$440.00

$0.00
$0.00

$2,285.00

$9,382.20
$40,750.25

$40,750.25

]&[_LL/ .

Dealer Signatiye / Date

n referenced. Any performance-related calcul
d on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 525.0, Data updated 1/9/2018
© Copyright 1986-2012 Chrome Data Solutions, LP. All rights reserved.
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