WINDOW STICKER

2018 Chevrolet Tahoe 2WD 4dr Commercial 5.3L/325 CID Gas/Ethanol V8 6-Speed Automatic		Interior: - Jet Black	
		Exterior 1: - Summit White Exterior 2: - No color has been selected.	
CC15706	2018 Chevrolet Tahoe 2WD 4dr Commercial		\$46,340.00
	OPTIONS		
1FL	COMMERCIAL PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GRO	UP	\$0.00
9C1	IDENTIFIER FOR PPV		-\$3,510.00
AMF	REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY PACKAGE		\$75.00
ATD	SEAT DELETE, THIRD ROW PASSENGER		INC
AZ3	SEATING, FRONT 40/20/40 SPLIT-BENCH, 3-PA	SSENGER	\$0.00
	SAFETY BELTS, 3-POINT, DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER IN ALL SEATING		INC
	BID ASSISTANCE		\$0.00
C5U	GVWR, 6800 LBS. (3084 KG)		INC
	CAPLESS FUEL FILL		INC
	DOOR HANDLES, BODY-COLOR		INC
FE9	EMISSIONS, FEDERAL REQUIREMENTS		\$0.00
GAZ	SUMMIT WHITE		\$0.00
GU4	REAR AXLE, 3.08 RATIO		\$0.00
H0U	JET BLACK, CLOTH SEAT TRIM		\$0.00
	INSTRUMENTATION, ANALOG		INC

AUDIO SYSTEM, CHEVROLET MYLINK RADIO WITH 8" DIAGONAL COLOR TO

ENGINE, 5.3L ECOTEC3 V8 WITH ACTIVE FUEL MANAGEMENT, DIRECT INJE

POWER SUPPLY, 100-AMP, AUXILIARY BATTERY, REAR ELECTRICAL CENTE

POWER SUPPLY, 50-AMP, POWER SUPPLY, AUXILIARY BATTERY

WHEELS, 17" X 8" (43.2 CM X 20.3 CM) STEEL, POLICE, BLACK

WHEEL, 17" X 8" (43.2 CM X 20.3 CM) FULL-SIZE, STEEL SPARE

POWER SUPPLY, 120-AMP, (4) 30-AMP CIRCUIT, PRIMARY BATTERY

TRANSMISSION, 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED

BATTERY, AUXILIARY, 730 CCA

LUGGAGE RACK, DELETE

SKID PLATE PACKAGE

ONSTAR, DELETE

ALTERNATOR, 170 AMPS, HIGH OUTPUT

EXTERIOR ORNAMENTATION DELETE

POWER OUTLETS, 4 AUXILIARY, 12-VOLT

TIRES, P265/60R17 ALL-SEASON, POLICE, V-RATED

THEFT-DETERRENT SYSTEM, VEHICLE, PASS-KEY III

KEY, 2-SIDED

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 523.0, Data updated 12/27/2017
© Copyright 1986-2012 Chrome Data Solutions, LP. All rights reserved.
Customer File:

105

K4B

KW7

L83

MYC

NZZ

QAR

RAP

RM7

UE0

\$0.00

INC

-\$85.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

WINDOW STICKER

UN9	RADIO SUPPRESSION PACKAGE, WITH GROUND STRAPS	INC
VPV	SHIP THRU, PRODUCED IN ARLINGTON ASSEMBLY	INC
VQ2	FLEET PROCESSING OPTION	\$0.00
Z56	SUSPENSION PACKAGE, HEAVY-DUTY, POLICE-RATED	INC
ZAK	TIRE, SPARE, P265/60R17 ALL-SEASON, POLICE, V-RATED	INC
ZY1	PAINT SCHEME, SOLID APPLICATION	\$0.00
	SUBTOTAL	\$42,820.00
	Advert/Adjustments	\$0.00
	Destination Charge	\$1,295.00
	TOTAL PRICE	\$44,115.00
Est City:	16.00 mpg	
Est Highy	vay: 23.00 mpg	
	vay Cruising Range: 598.00 mi	

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 523.0, Data updated 12/27/2017
© Copyright 1986-2012 Chrome Data Solutions, LP. All rights reserved.
Customer File:

QUOTE WORKSHEET

QUOTE WORKSHEET - 2018 Fleet/Non-Retail CC15706 2WD 4dr Commercial

MSRP	2.12 - 1.2	
Destination Charge	\$46,340.00	
Optional Equipment	\$1,295.00	
Dealer Advertising	(\$3,520.00)	
Discount and Bid Assistance	\$0.00	
Accessories	(\$12,746.95)	
Whelen Premium Unmarked Pkg Whelen Vertex Super LED's in corner Cencom Controller American Aluminum K9 Unit Hot and Pop w/ Pro Remote Door Opener Cool Fan and Heat Alarm w/ Window Guards Headlight Flashers Whelen Grill LED's Siren and Speaker Havis console w/ Armrest, cupholder, outlets Whelen LED's in rear qtr panel All lights Blue except corner LED's Install Total Accessories Taxable Price	\$2,360.00 \$0.00 \$2,285.00 \$1,368.00 \$489.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$155.20 \$440.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,285.00	
TOTAL	\$40,750.25	
Customer Signature / Date	Dealer Signature / Date	

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 525.0, Data updated 1/9/2018 © Copyright 1986-2012 Chrome Data Solutions, LP. All rights reserved. Customer File:

January 15, 2018 3:58:35 PM